MALAVSIA SERIES

FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series 2022 Round 3
SIC Ohvale Junior Championship Tangkak, Johor 1.020 km ._._.

Practice 1 23/7/202209:40 AM . ......

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 9:44:22

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 55.369 +4.640 9:46:29.608 8 58.611 +2.842 9:52:58.882
(9) Shazrel Agief 3 55.733 +5.004 9:47:25.341 9 56.528 +0.759 9:53:55.410
1 57.739 +8.079 9:45:22.247 4 54.738 +4.009 9:48:20.079 10 56.894 +1.125 9:54:52.304
2 53.388 +3.728 9:46:15.635 5 53.609 +2.880 9:49:13.688 11 55.769 9:55:48.073
3 52.274 +2.614 9:47:07.909 6 52.949 +2.220 9:50:06.637
4 51.120 +1.460 9:47:59.029 7 52.342 +1.613 9:50:58.979 (11) Fahim Naufal
5 49.971 +0.311 9:48:49.000 8 51.533 +0.804 9:51:50.512 1 1:02.223 +6.123 9:46:24.555
6 50.909 +1.249 9:49:39.909 9 51.166 +0.437 9:52:41.678 2 1:01.733 +5.633 9:47:26.288
7 50.376 +0.716 9:50:30.285 10 50.993 +0.264 9:53:32.671 3 57.762 +1.662 9:48:24.050
8 50.454 +0.794 9:51:20.739 1 51.191 +0.462 9:54:23.862 4 57.124 +1.024 9:49:21.174
9 51.199 +1.539 9:52:11.938 12 50.729 9:55:14.591 5 57.652 +1.552 9:50:18.826
10 51.603 +1.943 9:53:03.541 6 56.100 9:51:14.926
1 49.837 +0.177 9:53:53.378 (33) Giovanni Gani 7 1:02.047 +5.947 9:52:16.973
12 50.138 +0.478 9:54:43.516 1 56.315 +5.393 9:45:22.876 8 59.792 +3.692 9:53:16.765
13 49.660 9:55:33.176 2 53.140 +2.218 9:46:16.016 9 1:05.121 +9.021 9:54:21.886
3 52.530 +1.608 9:47:08.546 10 58.261 +2.161 9:55:20.147
(7) Agil Ramadhan 4 51.627 +0.705 9:48:00.173
1 53.046 +3.378 9:46:11.588 5 50.989 +0.067 9:48:51.162 (6) Aidil Zariff
2 52.731 +3.063 9:47:04.319 6 51.799 +0.877 9:49:42.961 1 1:12.808 +13.970 9:46:02.112
3 51.502 +1.834 9:47:55.821 7 51.545 +0.623 9:50:34.506 2 1:03.808 +4.970 9:47:05.920
4 51.156 +1.488 9:48:46.977 8 51.223 +0.301 9:51:25.729 3 1:05.058 +6.220 9:48:10.978
5 53.158 +3.490 9:49:40.135 9 51.078 +0.156 9:52:16.807 4 59.627 +0.789 9:49:10.605
6 50.202 +0.534 9:50:30.337 10 50.922 9:53:07.729 5 1:00.066 +1.228 9:50:10.671
7 50.629 +0.961 9:51:20.966 1 51.534 +0.612 9:53:59.263 6 59.501 +0.663 9:51:10.172
8 51.134 +1.466 9:52:12.100 12 51.840 +0.918 9:54:51.103 7 58.838 9:52:09.010
9 50.289 +0.621 9:53:02.389 13 50.967 +0.045 9:55:42.070 8 1:00.236 +1.398 9:53:09.246
10 50.567 +0.899 9:53:52.956 9 59.193 +0.355 9:54:08.439
1 50.953 +1.285 9:54:43.909 (74) Kenzie Akbar
12 49.668 9:55:33.577 1 1:05.969 +11.393 9:46:31.803 (4) Nufayl Darwisy
2 1:01.577 +7.001 9:47:33.380 1 1:18.828 +17.837 9:47:02.972
(10) Qayyim Razin 3 59.275 +4.699 9:48:32.655 2 1:07.362 +6.371 9:48:10.334
1 56.742 +6.419 9:45:59.641 4 1:00.368 +5.792 9:49:33.023 3 1:05.615 +4.624 9:49:15.949
2 52.825 +2.502 9:46:52.466 5 57.160 +2.584 9:50:30.183 4 1:04.003 +3.012 9:50:19.952
3 51.330 +1.007 9:47:43.796 6 56.732 +2.156 9:51:26.915 5 1:03.451 +2.460 9:51:23.403
4 50.934 +0.611 9:48:34.730 7 57.384 +2.808 9:52:24.299 6 1:02.028 +1.037 9:52:25.431
5 50.323 9:49:25.053 8 54.711 +0.135 9:53:19.010 7 1:01.134 +0.143 9:53:26.565
6 51.431 +1.108 9:50:16.484 9 54.576 9:54:13.586 8 1:01.891 +0.900 9:54:28.456
7 50.485 +0.162 9:51:06.969 10 54.757 +0.181 9:55:08.343 9 1:00.991 9:55:29.447
8 50.714 +0.391 9:51:57.683
9 50.477 +0.154 9:52:48.160 (13) Fatihah Balgis
10 51.020 +0.697 9:53:39.180 1 1:01.583 +6.811 9:45:24.768
1 50.378 +0.055 9:54:29.558 2 1:00.619 +5.847 9:46:25.387
12 50.612 +0.289 9:55:20.170 3 59.688 +4.916 9:47:25.075
4 56.632 +1.860 9:48:21.707
(12) Daniel Syazwan 5 57.294 +2.522 9:49:19.001
1 58.755 +8.051 9:45:20.939 6 56.747 +1.975 9:50:15.748
2 53.647 +2.943 9:46:14.586 7 56.000 +1.228 9:51:11.748
3 53.238 +2.534 9:47:07.824 8 57.911 +3.139 9:52:09.659
4 52.105 +1.401 9:47:59.929 9 57.132 +2.360 9:53:06.791
5 50.853 +0.149 9:48:50.782 10 55.284 +0.512 9:54:02.075
6 52.575 +1.871 9:49:43.357 1 54.772 9:54:56.847
7 50.704 9:50:34.061 12 55.523 +0.751 9:55:52.370
8 50.787 +0.083 9:51:24.848
9 51.679 +0.975 9:52:16.527 (5) Qasha Irfan
10 51.764 +1.060 9:53:08.291 1 1:10.153 +14.384 9:46:05.425
1 50.766 +0.062 9:53:59.057 2 1:03.208 +7.439 9:47:08.633
12 51.413 +0.709 9:54:50.470 3 1:00.487 +4.718 9:48:09.120
13 51.143 +0.439 9:55:41.613 4 58.470 +2.701 9:49:07.590
5 58.251 +2.482 9:50:05.841
(8) Airel Marzuki 6 57.657 +1.888 9:51:03.498
1 1:02.132 +11.403 9:45:34.239 7 56.773 +1.004 9:52:00.271
Orbits
: SIC > SiC
DQHVALE
MOTORSPORTS RACING SHVALE




